PUBLIC WORKS

1





Ordinance #250295

Authorizing Amendment No. 1 in the amount of \$508,064.40 to a design

professional services agreement with Burns & McDonnell

Engineering Company, Inc. for a total contract amount of

\$1,627,257.02 and recognizing this ordinance as

having an accelerated effective date.

